Alsager CCv Crewe PS 2021 - Ranked Scores

Crewe Total: 429 1st

14 Surfing during Storm Francis 20
Paul Hill

46  Lioness Rejecting Males Advance 20
lan Whiston

28 At the Warehouse 20
Stephen Coyne

08  Lion Cub Pouncing on Mum's Tall 19
lan Whiston




34  Bee Eater Presenting Bee to Mate
lan Whiston

16 Terror in the Sky
Martin McGing

36  Dawn Boat Trip
Stephen Coyne

42 Golden Plover Calling
Paul Hill

19

19

19

19



06

30

38

44

My Ball
G Wallace Baxter

Baby Elephant under Mum
Peter Robinson

Descender
Martin McGing

Nathen Unleashed
Wallace Baxter

18

18

18

18



12

04

02

10

Spider in the Bath
Martin Smith

Muscular Mike
Peter Robinson

Monkeys Play Flight
Peter Robinson

Not Sure About This
Stephen Coyne

18

18

18

17



32

24

48

40

Dangerous Watch
Martin McGing

With the Angels
Stephen Coyne

k“' N 3

Misty Morning at Loch Leven
Paul Hill
]

Goddess
Martin McGing

17

17

17

17



18  Tortoiseshell Butterfly on Lavender
Peter Robinson

22  Wast Water Reflections
Paul Hill

20  Unfurling Dryopteris frond
John Royle

26 Yellow Billed Oxpeckers
lan Whiston

16

16

16

15



Alsager

Tidal Pool
041

13

19

07

25

=

Charging Stag
043

043

Kestrel
041

Total: 416
20

20

19

19

2nd



03 Lanner Falcon
041

35 Cordoba Pedestrian

43 Gosling
35

18

18

18

18



41 Barn Window
022

11 Sunset at Ramshaw Rocks
012

21 Disconnected

05
019

18

18

17



15 Penny for your Thoughts
19

09

31 Whitby Pier
026
[—

33 Life on the Moors
043

17

17

17

17



45

27

01

17

Concentration
019

Autumn Stroll
022

Brown Hare
35

o3

In The Shade
017

17

17

17

16



29  Early Winter Light
019

23 Qysters
031

39  Ready to Run2
017

37 Outward
023

Statistics
No. of Clubs: 2
No. of Entries: 48
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15

15



Mark Distribution Count Cumulative

20: 5  (10%) 5  (10%)
19: 7 (15%) 12 (25%)
18: 13 (27%) 25  (52%)
17: 14 (29%) 39 (81%)
16: 5  (10%) 44 (92%)
15: 4 (8%) 48  (100%)
Average Mark: 17.60

Total Marks: 845.0

Held back: 11  (23%)

Held images: #7, #13, #14, #16, #19, #25, #28, #34, #36, #42, #46



